Lelon Electronics Corp.
147, Sec. 1, Guoguang Rd., Dali District, Taichung, Taiwan
Tel: +886-4-2418-1856 Fax: +886-4-2418-1906 E-mail: service@lelon.com www.lelon.com
Super cap of Coin Type Unable to Supply Notice
Doc. No: TR-EOL2025
Date:  2025/7/2
Revision: 1.0   Page: 1
Grade:  General

Part No. V F Size
L X H
Pin
Spacing
(mm)
Wire
Diameter
(mm)
ESRDC
(mΩ,@1kHz)
ESRAC
(mΩ,@1kHz)
Leakage
Current
(72hrs)mA
SCMDMRH5R5224ZRH051113E 5.5 0.22 5.5 x 11 x 13 7.5 / 5.0 0.6 2,400 1,200 0.006
SCMDMRH5R5334PRH061314E 5.5 0.33 6.5 x 13 x 14 9 / 5.0 0.6 2,000 1,000 0.008
SCMDMRH5R5504QRH081714E 5.5 0.5 8.5 x 17 x 14 12 / 5.0 0.6 1,140 580 0.01
SCMDMRH5R5105QRH081716E 5.5 1 8.5 x 17 x 16 12 / 5.0 0.6 660 340 0.012
SCMDMRH5R5155QRH081722E 5.5 1.5 8.5 x 17 x 22 12 / 5.0 0.6 420 220 0.014
All product specifications are subject to change without notice (2025E1)
Items Characteristics
Rated Voltage 5.5V
Operating Temperature Range -40 ~+85℃